
PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 17 February

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2019 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:02:30
Event: R02 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:11

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 3b Marco FIOCCO B3 BMW S1000R 6 6:19.716 1:02.082 4
2 83 Manuel LOQUENZ / Homes Built B3 Aprilia RSV4 1000 6 6:25.517 5.801 1:03.150 2
3 05 Christopher CUCUZZA B3 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:26.171 6.455 1:03.329 5
4 55 Luke GUYETT B3 Honda CBR 600 6 6:29.485 9.769 1:03.786 5
5 76 Michael AARONS B3 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:30.501 10.785 1:03.075 4
6 77 David SAMARDZIC / Mr Magoo B3 Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:30.638 10.922 1:03.240 5
7 15b Stuart COLLINS B3 Triumph Daytona 675 6 6:32.980 13.264 1:04.342 5
8 56 Ariel COUCEIRO B4 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:34.762 15.046 1:04.124 2
9 666 David STRINGER B4 Triumph Daytona 675 6 6:36.476 16.760 1:04.676 6
10 70 Christopher GILBEE B3 Kawasaki ZX 600 6 6:36.801 17.085 1:04.284 3
11 31b Mark HENDERSON B3 BMW S RR 1000 6 6:40.600 20.884 1:03.917 4
12 74a Jonathan BOSCH B4 Kawasaki ZX6 600 6 6:41.868 22.152 1:04.944 2
13 51a Joel McCABE B4 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:42.203 22.487 1:05.316 3
14 3a Graham TATTERSALL B4 Kawasaki ZX9 900 6 6:44.199 24.483 1:04.401 5
15 48 Robert DAFF B4 Ducati  998 6 6:44.674 24.958 1:05.413 2
16 72a Lucas ROBERTS B4 Kawasaki ZX6R 600 6 6:48.888 29.172 1:05.782 4
17 6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN B4 Triumph Daytona  675 6 6:51.457 31.741 1:06.829 3
18 3c Simon BAICEY B4 Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:55.126 35.410 1:07.306 4
19 23a Lee RAMSTEIN B4 Honda CBR 1000 6 6:55.342 35.626 1:06.882 4
20 72 Rodney FORD B4 Suzuki GSXR  750 6 6:56.249 36.533 1:07.210 3

Fastest Lap was 1:02.082 by Marco FIOCCO

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:02:30
Event: R02 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:11

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
05 Christopher CUCUZZA 1:08.780 1:03.443 1:03.521 1:03.360 1:03.329 1:03.738
3a Graham TATTERSALL 1:12.867 1:05.743 1:04.435 1:04.809 1:04.401 1:11.944
3b Marco FIOCCO 1:06.420 1:02.420 1:02.848 1:02.082 1:02.863 1:03.083
3c Simon BAICEY 1:16.160 1:08.027 1:07.582 1:07.306 1:08.390 1:07.661
6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN 1:14.012 1:07.417 1:06.829 1:06.946 1:07.604 1:08.649
15b Stuart COLLINS 1:09.265 1:04.371 1:05.051 1:05.324 1:04.342 1:04.627
23a Lee RAMSTEIN 1:17.076 1:08.610 1:06.972 1:06.882 1:08.579 1:07.223
31b Mark HENDERSON 1:17.807 1:05.706 1:04.008 1:03.917 1:04.160 1:05.002
48 Robert DAFF 1:14.610 1:05.413 1:05.788 1:06.170 1:06.006 1:06.687
51a Joel McCABE 1:13.457 1:06.389 1:05.316 1:05.690 1:05.651 1:05.700
55 Luke GUYETT 1:09.817 1:03.912 1:03.880 1:03.869 1:03.786 1:04.221
56 Ariel COUCEIRO 1:11.159 1:04.124 1:04.201 1:05.019 1:04.764 1:05.495
70 Christopher GILBEE 1:13.572 1:04.794 1:04.284 1:04.573 1:05.067 1:04.511
72 Rodney FORD 1:17.482 1:07.318 1:07.210 1:07.812 1:08.923 1:07.504
72a Lucas ROBERTS 1:16.584 1:07.552 1:05.838 1:05.782 1:06.579 1:06.553
74a Jonathan BOSCH 1:12.483 1:04.944 1:05.140 1:06.092 1:06.293 1:06.916
76 Michael AARONS 1:10.506 1:03.814 1:04.831 1:03.075 1:03.719 1:04.556
77 David SAMARDZIC 1:10.584 1:04.069 1:04.588 1:03.673 1:03.240 1:04.484
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:08.382 1:03.150 1:03.190 1:03.598 1:03.535 1:03.662
666 David STRINGER 1:12.214 1:04.795 1:04.751 1:05.196 1:04.844 1:04.676

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:02:30
Event: R02 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:11

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 3b Marco FIOCCO BMW S1000R 1:06.420 1
2 1 3b Marco FIOCCO BMW S1000R 1:02.420 2
4 1 3b Marco FIOCCO BMW S1000R 1:02.082 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:02:30
Event: R02 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:11

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
70 1:04.794 9.526 3b 1:02.082 31b 1:04.160 18.965

Lap 1 3a 1:05.743 9.770 83 1:03.598 4.550 51a 1:05.651 19.870
3b 1:06.420 51a 1:06.389 11.006 05 1:03.360 5.334 48 1:06.006 21.354
83 1:08.382 1.962 48 1:05.413 11.183 55 1:03.869 7.708 72a 1:06.579 25.702
05 1:08.780 2.360 6a 1:07.417 12.589 76 1:03.075 8.456 6a 1:07.604 26.175

15b 1:09.265 2.845 31b 1:05.706 14.673 77 1:03.673 9.144 3c 1:08.390 30.832
55 1:09.817 3.397 72a 1:07.552 15.296 15b 1:05.324 10.241 23a 1:08.579 31.486
76 1:10.506 4.086 3c 1:08.027 15.347 56 1:05.019 10.733 72 1:08.923 32.112
77 1:10.584 4.164 72 1:07.318 15.960 666 1:05.196 13.186
56 1:11.159 4.739 23a 1:08.610 16.846 70 1:04.573 13.453 Lap 6
666 1:12.214 5.794 3a 1:04.809 14.084 3b 1:03.083
74a 1:12.483 6.063 Lap 3 74a 1:06.092 14.889 83 1:03.662 5.801
3a 1:12.867 6.447 3b 1:02.848 51a 1:05.690 17.082 05 1:03.738 6.455
51a 1:13.457 7.037 83 1:03.190 3.034 31b 1:03.917 17.668 55 1:04.221 9.769
70 1:13.572 7.152 05 1:03.521 4.056 48 1:06.170 18.211 76 1:04.556 10.785
6a 1:14.012 7.592 55 1:03.880 5.921 6a 1:06.946 21.434 77 1:04.484 10.922
48 1:14.610 8.190 15b 1:05.051 6.999 72a 1:05.782 21.986 15b 1:04.627 13.264
3c 1:16.160 9.740 76 1:04.831 7.463 3c 1:07.306 25.305 56 1:05.495 15.046
72a 1:16.584 10.164 77 1:04.588 7.553 23a 1:06.882 25.770 666 1:04.676 16.760
23a 1:17.076 10.656 56 1:04.201 7.796 72 1:07.812 26.052 70 1:04.511 17.085
72 1:17.482 11.062 666 1:04.751 10.072 31b 1:05.002 20.884

31b 1:17.807 11.387 74a 1:05.140 10.879 Lap 5 74a 1:06.916 22.152
70 1:04.284 10.962 3b 1:02.863 51a 1:05.700 22.487

Lap 2 3a 1:04.435 11.357 83 1:03.535 5.222 3a 1:11.944 24.483
3b 1:02.420 51a 1:05.316 13.474 05 1:03.329 5.800 48 1:06.687 24.958
83 1:03.150 2.692 48 1:05.788 14.123 55 1:03.786 8.631 72a 1:06.553 29.172
05 1:03.443 3.383 31b 1:04.008 15.833 76 1:03.719 9.312 6a 1:08.649 31.741

15b 1:04.371 4.796 6a 1:06.829 16.570 77 1:03.240 9.521 3c 1:07.661 35.410
55 1:03.912 4.889 72a 1:05.838 18.286 15b 1:04.342 11.720 23a 1:07.223 35.626
76 1:03.814 5.480 3c 1:07.582 20.081 56 1:04.764 12.634 72 1:07.504 36.533
77 1:04.069 5.813 72 1:07.210 20.322 666 1:04.844 15.167
56 1:04.124 6.443 23a 1:06.972 20.970 3a 1:04.401 15.622
666 1:04.795 8.169 70 1:05.067 15.657
74a 1:04.944 8.587 Lap 4 74a 1:06.293 18.319

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:02:30
Event: R02 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:11

1 2 3 4 5 6
 3b 3b 3b 3b 3b 3b

83 83 83 83 83 83
05 05 05 05 05 05
15b 15b 55 55 55 55
55 55 15b 76 76 76
76 76 76 77 77 77
77 77 77 15b 15b 15b
56 56 56 56 56 56
666 666 666 666 666 666
74a 74a 74a 70 3a 70
3a 70 70 3a 70 31b
51a 3a 3a 74a 74a 74a
70 51a 51a 51a 31b 51a
6a 48 48 31b 51a 3a
48 6a 31b 48 48 48
3c 31b 6a 6a 72a 72a
72a 72a 72a 72a 6a 6a
23a 3c 3c 3c 3c 3c
72 72 72 23a 23a 23a
31b 23a 23a 72 72 72

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


